1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Pony Jumper
No Award

Puddle Jumpers
Tom Boy

Rock Solid Red
Kathleen's Touch

La Luna

Keener Edge
Pantalones Picantes

Schooling Jumpers
Always the Red Seven
Donkervoort

Blaze of Glory

Olivia's Tune

Lapras

Social Butterfly

Low Jumpers
Coltrane

Scobby Bu
Shamrock
Bomb Squad
Black Pearl
Leeta

Low Training Jumpers
S-Indiana Jones

Rock My World

EEF Paragon

Quick Decision
Shamrock

Icarus

High Training Jumpers

Lost In Translation
Real Maple Syrup
Freeside

Owner
Janelle Ross
Molly Koslosky
Sam Goione
Ryder Richardson
Carly Ems
Rebecca Johnson

Owner
Catherine Jameson
Jessica Lamacraft
Sunset Ridge Equine Services
Molly Madden
Rachel Roberts
Shannon Kenny

Owner
Annie Kastelein
Parker Keber
Katie Kadlecek
Karie Slade
Ashlyn Brown
Lily Martinelli

Owner
Carly Kurschinski
Alessandra Zambelli
Jennifer DeNicholas
Katie Huebner
Katie Kadlecek
Ashley Dunkle

Owner
Caroline Ellis
Jennifer Vann
Theresa Snyder

only 4 horses went to more than 1 show

Open Jumpers
Kona

Owner
Sarah Gonzales

only 1 horse went to more than 1 show

Group II/lll Banquet Awards - Jumpers

Rider(s)
Janelle Ross

Molly Koslosky
Sam Goione
Ryder Richardson
Carly Ems
Sophia Patrick

Rider(s)
Catherine Jameson

Jessica Lamacraft
Devin Nerone
Molly Madden
Rachel Roberts
Shannon Kenny

Rider(s)

Annie Kastelein
Parker Keber
Katie Kadlecek
Karie Slade
Ashlyn Brown
Lily Martinelli

Rider(s)
Carly Kurschinski
Alessandra Zambelli
Jennifer DeNicholas
Ellie Morehouse
Katie Kadlecek
Ashley Dunkle

Rider(s)

Caroline Ellis
Jennifer Vann
Theresa Snyder

Rider(s)

Sarah Gonzales

Total Pts
701
623
509
490
455
387

Total Pts
646
641
463
435
394
392

Total Pts
471
430
385
360
305
300

Total Pts
420
290
275
216
178
160

Total Pts
711
125
20

Total Pts
166



