Group II/III Banquet Awards - Jumpers

No Award

	Puddle Jumpers	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Tom Boy	Janelle Ross	Janelle Ross	701
2nd	Rock Solid Red	Molly Koslosky	Molly Koslosky	623
3rd	Kathleen's Touch	Sam Goione	Sam Goione	509
4th	La Luna	Ryder Richardson	Ryder Richardson	490
5th	Keener Edge	Carly Ems	Carly Ems	455
6th	Pantalones Picantes	Rebecca Johnson	Sophia Patrick	387
			•	
	Schooling Jumpers	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Always the Red Seven	Catherine Jameson	Catherine Jameson	646
2nd	Donkervoort	Jessica Lamacraft	Jessica Lamacraft	641
3rd	Blaze of Glory	Sunset Ridge Equine Services	Devin Nerone	463
4th	Olivia's Tune	Molly Madden	Molly Madden	435
5th	Lapras	Rachel Roberts	Rachel Roberts	394
6th	Social Butterfly	Shannon Kenny	Shannon Kenny	392
	Low Jumpers	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	<u>Total Pts</u>
	Coltrane	Annie Kastelein	Annie Kastelein	471
2nd	Scobby Bu	Parker Keber	Parker Keber	430
3rd	Shamrock	Katie Kadlecek	Katie Kadlecek	385
4th	Bomb Squad	Karie Slade	Karie Slade	360
5th	Black Pearl	Ashlyn Brown	Ashlyn Brown	305
6th	Leeta	Lily Martinelli	Lily Martinelli	300
6th		•	·	
	Low Training Jumpers	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	<u>Total Pts</u>
1st	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones	<u>Owner</u> Carly Kurschinski	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski	Total Pts 420
1st 2nd	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World	<u>Owner</u> Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli	Total Pts 420 290
1st 2nd 3rd	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas	Total Pts 420 290 275
1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon Quick Decision	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Katie Huebner	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Ellie Morehouse	Total Pts 420 290 275 216
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Katie Huebner Katie Kadlecek	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Ellie Morehouse Katie Kadlecek	Total Pts 420 290 275
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon Quick Decision Shamrock	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Katie Huebner	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Ellie Morehouse	Total Pts 420 290 275 216 178
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon Quick Decision Shamrock	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Katie Huebner Katie Kadlecek	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Ellie Morehouse Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle	Total Pts 420 290 275 216 178 160
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon Quick Decision Shamrock Icarus	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Katie Huebner Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Ellie Morehouse Katie Kadlecek	Total Pts 420 290 275 216 178
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon Quick Decision Shamrock Icarus High Training Jumpers	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Katie Huebner Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Ellie Morehouse Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle Rider(s)	Total Pts 420 290 275 216 178 160
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon Quick Decision Shamrock Icarus High Training Jumpers Lost In Translation	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Katie Huebner Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle Owner Caroline Ellis	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Ellie Morehouse Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle Rider(s) Caroline Ellis	Total Pts 420 290 275 216 178 160 Total Pts 711
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon Quick Decision Shamrock Icarus High Training Jumpers Lost In Translation Real Maple Syrup	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Katie Huebner Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle Owner Caroline Ellis Jennifer Vann Theresa Snyder	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Ellie Morehouse Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle Rider(s) Caroline Ellis Jennifer Vann	Total Pts 420 290 275 216 178 160 Total Pts 711 125
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon Quick Decision Shamrock Icarus High Training Jumpers Lost In Translation Real Maple Syrup Freeside	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Katie Huebner Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle Owner Caroline Ellis Jennifer Vann Theresa Snyder	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Ellie Morehouse Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle Rider(s) Caroline Ellis Jennifer Vann	Total Pts 420 290 275 216 178 160 Total Pts 711 125
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Low Training Jumpers S-Indiana Jones Rock My World EEF Paragon Quick Decision Shamrock Icarus High Training Jumpers Lost In Translation Real Maple Syrup Freeside	Owner Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Katie Huebner Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle Owner Caroline Ellis Jennifer Vann Theresa Snyder	Rider(s) Carly Kurschinski Alessandra Zambelli Jennifer DeNicholas Ellie Morehouse Katie Kadlecek Ashley Dunkle Rider(s) Caroline Ellis Jennifer Vann	Total Pts 420 290 275 216 178 160 Total Pts 711 125

only 1 horse went to more than 1 show